
State of Connecticut  
Department of Consumer Protection  

Liquor Control Commission  

  
THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:  

 

VINNIES DELI 
127 LOMBARD ST, NEW HAVEN 

LGB.12303 

 

HAS PAID A FINE OF $1,000.00 AND HAS BEEN 

SUSPENDED  
for the following dates:  

 

OCTOBER 24, 2011  
  

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of  

 the following statutes or regulations:  
  

§30-74  UNAUTHORIZED SALE 

§30-20(b) GROCERY STORE BEER PERMITS 

§30-6-A40(i)  DISPLAYING PRICES 

§30-54  PERMIT TO BE HUNG IN PLAIN VIEW 

§30-53  PERMIT TO BE RECORDED 

 


